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% NO@LE A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 538.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 607.58
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EARLIER APPROVAL DETAILS

PLANNING PERMISSION No. OL-PP/NHRB/0505/2024,
PERMIT No. OL-01140 DATE: 23/08/2024
BUILDING PLAN No. CEBA/WDCN13/0441/2024, DATE: 18/09/24.
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FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (EAST MADA STREET B...)
FLOORS FSI AREA OU TOTAL
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA
COMBINED STILT PARKING FLOQR 29.26 0.00 0.00 0 29.26
FIRST FLOOR 0.00 321.50 0.00 0.00 4 321.50
SECOND FLOOR 0.00 217.65 0.00 0.00 2 217.65
THIRD FLOOR 0.00 217.65 0.00 0.00 2 217.65
FOURTH FLOOR 0.00 217.65 0.00 0.00 2 217.65
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 0.00 | 1003.71 0.00 0.00 10 1003.71
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:B (EAST MADA STREET B...)
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS COMM. RESI. IND. INST. bu FSI AREA
SECOND FLOOR 0.00 103.86 0.00 0.00 2 103.86
THIRD FLOOR 0.00 103.86 0.00 0.00 2 103.86
FOURTH FLOOR 0.00 103.86 0.00 0.00 2 103.86
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 0.00 311.58 0.00 0.00 6 311.58
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
FSI AREA TOTAL
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN COMM. RESI. IND. INST. Pu FSI AREA
A-1 (EAST M...) 0.00 | 1003.71 0.00 0.00 10 1003.71
B-1 (EAST M...) 0.00  311.58 0.00 0.00 6 311.58
Total 0.00  1315.29 0.00 0.00 16 1315.29
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